

BID-TABULATION SHEET
 City of Ames Public Works Department - Engineering Division
 2021/2022 SHARED USE PATH SYSTEM EXPANSION (SOUTH OF LINCOLN WAY)

NO	DESCRIPTION	Bid Date: 8/3/22		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Bidder1 Howrey Construction 316 Austin Street Rockwell City, IA 50579		Bidder2 Pillar Inc. 906 W 18th St., Ste A Nevada, IA 50201		Bidder3 Caliber Concrete LLC 309 Audubon St. Adair, IA 50002		Bidder4 Concrete Professionals PO Box 7 Altoona, IA 50009		Bidder5 Con-Struct, Inc. 305 S Dayton Ave. Ames, IA 50010		Bidder6 TK Concrete, Inc. 1608 Filfield Road Pella, IA 50219		
		UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
DIVISION 2 - EARTHWORK																		
1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	UNIT	36	50	\$1,800.00	70	\$2,520.00	200	\$7,200.00	140	\$5,040.00	77	\$2,772.00	50	\$1,800.00	80	\$2,880.00	
2	TOPSOIL, ON-SITE	CY	423	15	\$6,345.00	18.5	\$7,825.50	30	\$12,690.00	19.69	\$8,328.87	27.5	\$11,632.50	42	\$17,766.00	15	\$6,345.00	
3	EXCAVATION, CLASS 10	CY	563	15	\$8,445.00	16.5	\$9,289.50	20	\$11,260.00	58.9	\$33,160.70	22	\$12,386.00	37	\$20,831.00	25	\$14,075.00	
4	SUBBASE, SPECIAL BACKFILL	SY	2090	20	\$41,800.00	15.5	\$32,395.00	12	\$25,080.00	18.71	\$39,103.90	15.84	\$33,105.60	15	\$31,350.00	16.5	\$34,485.00	
DIVISION 5 - WATER MAINS AND APPURTENANCES																		
5	REMOVE AND RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT	EACH	1	5000	\$5,000.00	10000	\$10,000.00	4000	\$4,000.00	12000	\$12,000.00	6100	\$6,100.00	1500	\$1,500.00	9000	\$9,000.00	
DIVISION 6 - STRUCTURES FOR SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS																		
6	MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, MINOR	EACH	1	2500	\$2,500.00	2200	\$2,200.00	1500	\$1,500.00	1250	\$1,250.00	1200	\$1,200.00	750	\$750.00	3000	\$3,000.00	
DIVISION 7 - STREETS AND RELATED WORK																		
7	CURB AND GUTTER, 2.5', 8"	LF	112.9	25	\$2,822.50	55	\$6,209.50	45	\$5,080.50	45.12	\$5,094.05	44.5	\$5,024.05	40	\$4,516.00	50	\$5,645.00	
8	REMOVAL OF SIDEWALK	SY	51.6	10	\$516.00	22	\$1,135.20	12	\$619.20	11.25	\$580.50	25	\$1,290.00	30	\$1,548.00	20	\$1,032.00	
9	REMOVAL OF DRIVEWAY	SY	27.2	10	\$272.00	22	\$598.40	12	\$326.40	11.25	\$306.00	25	\$680.00	30	\$816.00	20	\$544.00	
10	SHARED USE PATH, PCC, 6"	SY	1514.1	65	\$98,416.50	57	\$86,303.70	50	\$75,705.00	44.61	\$67,544.00	63	\$95,388.30	60	\$90,846.00	60	\$90,846.00	
11	SIDEWALK, PCC, 6"	SY	193.2	65	\$12,558.00	44	\$8,500.80	50	\$9,660.00	52.67	\$10,175.84	75	\$14,490.00	60	\$11,592.00	85	\$16,422.00	
12	DETECTABLE WARNING	SF	56	50	\$2,800.00	44	\$2,464.00	55	\$3,080.00	50	\$2,800.00	33	\$1,848.00	30	\$1,680.00	65	\$3,640.00	
13	DRIVEWAY, PAVED, PCC, 6"	SY	46.7	65	\$3,035.50	85	\$3,969.50	50	\$2,335.00	52.67	\$2,459.69	194	\$9,059.80	82	\$3,829.40	70	\$3,269.00	
14	DRIVEWAY, GRANULAR	TON	5	50	\$250.00	50	\$250.00	30	\$150.00	50	\$250.00	82	\$410.00	67	\$335.00	100	\$500.00	
15	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SY	30.7	10	\$307.00	21	\$644.70	12	\$368.40	13.5	\$414.45	42	\$1,289.40	30	\$921.00	30	\$921.00	
DIVISION 8 - TRAFFIC CONTROL																		
16	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	2500	\$2,500.00	4500	\$4,500.00	1500	\$1,500.00	1000	\$1,000.00	5125	\$5,125.00	5792	\$5,792.00	5925	\$5,925.00	
DIVISION 9 - SITE WORK AND LANDSCAPING																		
17	HYDRAULIC SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING, TYPE 1 MIX	AC	0.3	3500	\$1,050.00	7850	\$2,355.00	10000	\$3,000.00	24000	\$7,200.00	8475	\$2,542.50	13198	\$3,959.40	20000	\$6,000.00	
18	FILTER SOCK, 12"	LF	1672	4	\$6,688.00	3.25	\$5,434.00	3	\$5,016.00	4.5	\$7,524.00	3.6	\$6,019.20	4	\$6,688.00	4	\$6,688.00	
19	FILTER SOCKS, REMOVAL	LF	1672	7	\$1,672.00	0.5	\$836.00	0.5	\$836.00	1	\$1,672.00	0.4	\$668.80	0.75	\$1,254.00	1.5	\$2,508.00	
20	REMOVAL OF FENCE	LF	325	5	\$1,625.00	10	\$3,250.00	4.5	\$1,462.50	7.5	\$2,437.50	0.4	\$130.00	7	\$2,275.00	20	\$6,500.00	
DIVISION 11 - MISCELLANEOUS																		
21	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	LS	1	5000	\$5,000.00	6250	\$6,250.00	5000	\$5,000.00	4000	\$4,000.00	2200	\$2,200.00	4400	\$4,400.00	5000	\$5,000.00	
22	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	10000	\$10,000.00	16900	\$16,900.00	45000	\$45,000.00	19679	\$19,679.00	20600	\$20,600.00	20000	\$20,000.00	20000	\$20,000.00	
23	CONCRETE WASHOUT	LS	1	500	\$500.00	900	\$900.00	500	\$500.00	2000	\$2,000.00	1320	\$1,320.00	1700	\$1,700.00	2000	\$2,000.00	
24	PEDESTRIAN FACILITY AS-BUILT	LS	1	1000	\$1,000.00	550	\$550.00	2500	\$2,500.00	1250	\$1,250.00	2750	\$2,750.00	2933	\$2,933.00	3000	\$3,000.00	
25	PERMANENT ROAD CLOSURE, URBAN, SI-182	EACH	1	1000	\$1,000.00	1125	\$1,125.00	1000	\$1,000.00	1250	\$1,250.00	1100	\$1,100.00	1576	\$1,576.00	1750	\$1,750.00	
SUBTOTAL BASE BID						\$217,902.50		\$216,405.80		\$224,869.00		\$236,520.50		\$239,131.15		\$240,657.80		\$251,975.00